MIMA Slips for rent
LOA

Slip
E2
D4
D7
D13
D17
D18
D22
D32
D34
C40
C43
C45
C46
C59
B78
B86
B87
B94
B98
B101
A105
A108
A111
A117
A118

75'x25’
44°x13.2’
44’x15.6°
44°x15.6’
44’x15.8’
44°x15.2’
98’x25’
49'x 17.6°
49'x18’
49°x15.7’
49°'x18’
49°x 17.4’
49°x17’
49°x17.6°
49’x18.10°
49°x19.4’°
49°x18’
55'x19’
55'x19.6’
55'x18.6’
55'x19.6’
55'x16.10°
55'x18.6’
55'x20.4’
50°’x17.6’°

Available Lease term

Month to Month
Available until 10/1/25
Available until 10/1
Available 11/1/25
Available until12/1/25
Available until 10/1/25
Available until 11/1/25

Available 10/10/25-5/10/26

Available until 10/15/25
Month to Month
Available until 10/15/25
Annual rental

Available until 10/15/25
Month to Month
Annual

Month to Month
Available until 10/15/25
Available until 11/1/25
Month to Month
Seasonal/Annual
Available until 10/1/25
Annual

Month to Month
Annual

Available until 10/15

Rate (includes tax)

$2559.90
$1101.70
$1101.70
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1101.70

Call for pricing

$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1224.30
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20
$1558.20



