## MIMA Slips for rent

<u>Slip</u>	LOA	Available Lease term	Rate (includes tax)
E2	75'x25'	Month to Month	\$2559.90
D4	44'x13.2'	Available until 10/1/25	\$1101.70
D7	44'x15.6'	Available until 10/1	\$1101.70
D13	44'x15.6'	Available 11/1/25	\$1224.30
D17	44'x15.8'	Available until12/1/25	\$1224.30
D18	44'x15.2'	Available until 10/1/25	\$1101.70
D22	98'x25'	Available until 11/1/25	Call for pricing
D32	49'x 17.6'	Available 10/10/25-5/10/26	\$1224.30
D34	49'x18'	Available until 10/15/25	\$1224.30
C40	49'x15.7'	Month to Month	\$1224.30
C43	49'x18'	Available until 10/15/25	\$1224.30
C45	49'x 17.4'	Annual rental	\$1224.30
C46	49'x17'	Available until 10/15/25	\$1224.30
C59	49'x17.6'	Month to Month	\$1224.30
B78	49'x18.10'	Annual	\$1224.30
B86	49'x19.4'	Month to Month	\$1224.30
B87	49'x18'	Available until 10/15/25	\$1224.30
B94	55'x19'	Available until 11/1/25	\$1558.20
B98	55'x19.6'	Month to Month	\$1558.20
B101	55'x18.6'	Seasonal/Annual	\$1558.20
A105	55'x19.6'	Available until 10/1/25	\$1558.20
A108	55'x16.10'	Annual	\$1558.20
A111	55'x18.6'	Month to Month	\$1558.20
A117	55'x20.4'	Annual	\$1558.20
A118	50'x17.6'	Available until 10/15	\$1558.20